
ADAC Bördesprint Cup 2017 - Lauf 5

DMSB Reg.Nr: 949/17 & 950/17

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

12:03:19
12:57:24

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

12:22:00
12:53:01
31:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

35 34
3Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
32
3

:

:

14 October 2017

Oschersleben - 3696 mtr.

Bördesprint Cup - Rennen 1

584Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

177 46Stephan Wiede 1:34.540Lamborghini Gallardo GT3 19 31:00.8484 135.85
355 61Alex Aka 1:38.849Porsche Cayman GT 4 19 32:13.9894 130.71
12 33Jörg Muszczak 1:40.092Seat Leon 19 32:19.6542 130.33
77 25Marvin Meister 1:40.943Seat Leon Super Copa 18 31:22.5523 127.22
5 32Kevin Landwehr 1:43.153Renault Clio IV Cup 18 31:27.3484 126.89
3 22Jörn Grimm 1:43.810VW Gol f II 18 31:45.3506 125.69
53 43Chris Jirsch 1:43.535Renault Clio RS 18 31:45.84313 125.66
101 35Tim Werner 1:43.879Ford Focus RS 18 32:08.6814 124.17
45 24Niclas Dymeck 1:47.225BMW 328i E36 18 32:47.8977 121.70
66 42Jörg Budde 1:49.987Ford Fiesta ST Cup 17 31:52.3178 118.28
205 51Stefan von Zabiensky 1:48.603BMW 320d 17 31:52.9956 118.24
26 23Björn Freier 1:54.102BMW E 46 16 31:21.6653 113.13
103 12Frank Hohnholz 1:53.586Opel Kadett C Coupé 11 22:34.1182 108.08

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

177 Stephan Wiede1 19 Lamborghini Gallardo GT31

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

177 Stephan Wiede Lamborghini Gallardo GT31:35.341 12:25:1621
177 Stephan Wiede Lamborghini Gallardo GT31:34.722 12:26:5032
177 Stephan Wiede Lamborghini Gallardo GT31:34.540 12:28:2543

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

103 12Frank Hohnholz 1:53.586 2 117.14Opel Kadett C Coupé
3 22Jörn Grimm 1:43.810 6 128.17VW Gol f II
26 23Björn Freier 1:54.102 3 116.61BMW E 46
45 24Niclas Dymeck 1:47.225 7 124.09BMW 328i E36
77 25Marvin Meister 1:40.943 3 131.81Seat Leon Super Copa
5 32Kevin Landwehr 1:43.153 4 128.99Renault Clio IV Cup
69 33Erik Bänecke 1:38.658 3 134.87Seat Leon Supercup
101 35Tim Werner 1:43.879 4 128.09Ford Focus RS
53 43Chris Jirsch 1:43.535 13 128.51Renault Clio RS
177 46Stephan Wiede 1:34.540 4 140.74Lamborghini Gallardo GT3
355 61Alex Aka 1:38.849 4 134.61Porsche Cayman GT 4
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ADAC Bördesprint Cup 2017 - Lauf 5

DMSB Reg.Nr: 949/17 & 950/17

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

205 51Stefan von Zabiensky 1:48.603 6 122.52BMW 320d
66 42Jörg Budde 1:49.987 8 120.97Ford Fiesta ST Cup

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

19177 Stephan Wiede Lamborghini1

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV
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